Credit Union House Hall of Leaders



Recognition includes:

The Credit Union House Hall of Leaders

recognizes credit union leaders who have made a significant impact on the credit union movement at the local, state, or national level.

Names of inductees are prominently displayed on the second floor of Credit Union House and viewed by all who visit the facility, including Members of Congress, credit union leaders, and thousands of annual visitors.

A \$2,500 sponsorship will allow your league/ credit union to permanently recognize the distinguished service of your key leader.

- Permanent display at Credit Union House naming your leader, their role at your league/credit union, and your league/credit union's name;
- Announcement of your nominee as an inductee to the Credit Union House Hall of Leaders in publications and website; and
- A commemorative plaque for the inductee.

Nominate a worthy individual to the Hall of Leaders by completing and returning this form to <u>contact@cuhouse.com</u> by Friday, December 15, 2023.

Nominee Information

Nominating organization:	
Point of contact at nominating organization:	
Point of contact email	Phone:
Nominee:	
Nominee's organization:	
Role:	
Nominee's mailing address:	
City, State Zip:	

In a separate document, please describe how your nominee has demonstrated extraordinary leadership at the

local, state, or national level.